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Alex Alec-Smith Books 1 1 Alex Alec-Smith Books
Alice Through the Looking Glass 29 2 Forum Auctions - Fair Sponsor
Angelika C J Friebe Ltd 89 3 George Jeffery Books
Anthony Smith Books 37 4 Robert Frew Ltd
Antiquates Ltd 25 5 Meridian Rare Books
Arturio Books Ltd 30 6 Walden Books
B & B Rare Books Ltd. 83 7 Peffers Rare Books Ltd.
Barnaby Chiari 99 8 John Underwood 
Bauman Rare Books 52 9 The Book Business
Bernard Quaritch Ltd 31 10 Black Gull Books
Black Gull Books 10 11 World War Books
Boris Jardine Rare Books 15 12 Pablo Butcher
Bow Windows Bookshop 26 13 Forest Books
Chantrey Books 32 14 James Hine
Cheltenham Rare Books 22 15 Boris Jardine Rare Books
Chris Mees Books 90 16 Picture This
Christian White Rare Books Ltd 34 18 R E & G B Way
Claude Cox Old & Rare Books 36 19 Voewood Rare Books
D & D Galleries 53 20 Russell Rare Books
Daniel Ahern 84 21 Kingsbridge Books
David Lennon Rare Books 55 22 Cheltenham Rare Books
De Bry Rare Books 24 23 Holybourne Rare Books
Deep Neutral Books 41 24 De Bry Rare Books
Dolphin Books & Prints 88 25 Antiquates Ltd
Eclectica 42 26 Bow Windows Bookshop
Endpaper Books 35 27 Graham York Rare Books
Fine Book Cellar 40 28 Sahara Books
Finecopy 96 29 Alice Through the Looking Glass
Forest Books 13 30 Arturio Books Ltd
Forum Auctions - Fair Sponsor 2 31 Bernard Quaritch Ltd
Francis Edwards 91 32 Chantrey Books
George Hancock Rare Books 64 33 Steven Morris Books
George Jeffery Books 3 34 Christian White Rare Books Ltd
Graham York Rare Books 27 35 Endpaper Books
Green Ink Booksellers 38 36 Claude Cox Old & Rare Books
Grimes Hill Book Club 57 37 Anthony Smith Books
Hatchards 58 38 Green Ink Booksellers
Hereward Books 98 39 John Robertshaw
Hewett's Books 48 40 Fine Book Cellar
Holybourne Rare Books 23 41 Deep Neutral Books
Hornseys' 60 42 Eclectica
J & S L Bonham 65 43 Quinto Bookshop
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James Burmester 66 44 Quair Books
James Hine 14 46 Paul Bostock Rare Books
James Paul 67 47 Maggs Bros Ltd
Jarndyce 61 48 Hewett's Books
Joe McCann 56 49 White Eagle Books
John Robertshaw 39 50 Wool House Autographic
John Underwood 8 51 Worlds End Bookshop
Kingsbridge Books 21 52 Bauman Rare Books
Lanna Antique 68 53 D & D Galleries
Love Rare Books 70 54 Lucius Books Ltd
Lucius Books Ltd 54 55 David Lennon Rare Books
Maggs Bros Ltd 47 56 Joe McCann
Marrin's Bookshop 86 57 Grimes Hill Book Club
Matthew Nutt Antiquarian Books 81 58 Hatchards
Meridian Rare Books 5 59 Peter Harrington
Michael S Kemp Bookseller 94 60 Hornseys'
Neil Summersgill 93 61 Jarndyce
Pablo Butcher 12 62 White Fox Rare Books & Antiques
Paul Bostock Rare Books 46 63 Paul Foster Books
Paul Foster Books 63 64 George Hancock Rare Books
Peffers Rare Books Ltd. 7 65 J & S L Bonham
Peter Foster Books 74 66 James Burmester
Peter Harrington 59 67 James Paul
Peter Hill 95 68 Lanna Antique
Peter Whetman 97 69 Steven Burak
Picture This 16 70 Love Rare Books
Quair Books 44 71 Rochdale Book Company
Quinto Bookshop 43 72 Shanachie Rare Books
R E & G B Way 18 73 Small Circus Rare Books
Rainford & Parris 87 74 Peter Foster Books
Robert Frew Ltd 4 75 Sarah Key Books
Rochdale Book Company 71 76 The Antiquarian Book Company
Russell Rare Books 20 77 Veronica Watts
Sahara Books 28 78 The Second Shelf
Sarah Key Books 75 79 White Cross Books
Shanachie Rare Books 72 80 Wilfrid de Freitas
Shapero Rare Books Ltd 85 81 Matthew Nutt Antiquarian Books
Small Circus Rare Books 73 82 Windsor Rare Books
Steven Burak 69 83 B & B Rare Books Ltd.
Steven Morris Books 33 84 Daniel Ahern
The Antiquarian Book Company 76 85 Shapero Rare Books Ltd
The Bibliomaniacs 92 86 Marrin's Bookshop
The Book Business 9 87 Rainford & Parris
The Second Shelf 78 88 Dolphin Books & Prints
Veronica Watts 77 89 Angelika C J Friebe Ltd
Voewood Rare Books 19 90 Chris Mees Books
Walden Books 6 91 Francis Edwards
White Cross Books 79 92 The Bibliomaniacs
White Eagle Books 49 93 Neil Summersgill
White Fox Rare Books & Antiques 62 94 Michael S Kemp Bookseller
Wilfrid de Freitas 80 95 Peter Hill
Windsor Rare Books 82 96 Finecopy



Wool House Autographic 50 97 Peter Whetman
World War Books 11 98 Hereward Books
Worlds End Bookshop 51 99 Barnaby Chiari
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